## ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS B6980-Q-BED ATTICUS QUEEN BED

## **CRWN**

(BOX 1) - BOX OF QUEEN BED							
PARTS LIST				HARDWARE LIST			
NO.	DESCRIPTION	SKETCH	QTY	NO.	DESCRIPTION	SKETCH	QTY
1	HEADBOARD PANEL		2	A	JCBB ( M6 x 35mm ) W/FLAT WASHER & SPRING WASHER	0	8
2	HEADBOARD LEG		2	В	JCBB ( M8 x 40mm ) W/FLAT WASHER & SPRING WASHER	0	4
3	HEADBOARD RAIL		1	С	JCBB ( M8 x 16mm ) W/FLAT WASHER	<b>9</b>	8
4	FOOTBOARD RAIL		1	D	ALLEN KEY (M4)		1
5	SIDE RAIL		2	Е	ALLEN KEY (M5)		1
6	SLATS ROLL		1	F	PH. RATTAN SCREW (M4 x 25mm)		26
7	CENTER RAIL		1	G	CSK SREW M3.5 x 12mm	0	2
8	VERTICAL LEG		4	Н	SCREW DRIVER (*)		1

## **IMPORTANT NOTE:**

\*The manufacturer does not provide item H.

